1)
2)
3)

4)

5)

6)

CITY OF TOWN AND COUNTRY
ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD
MUNICIPAL CENTER — ALDERMANIC CHAMBER
1011 MUNICIPAL CENTER DRIVE
TOWN AND COUNTRY, MO 63131

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 12, 2016 - 5:30 P.M.

AGENDA
Call to Order
Roll Call
Approval of Minutes — August 8, 2016

Architectural Review

a. 149 Pebble Acres Court (New Home)

b. 412 Cheshire Farm Lane (Home Addition)

c. 14323 S. Outer 40 Drive (Commercial Exterior Renovation)
Architectural Review Application Standards

Adjournment
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